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S Y. 291,77 (FS) — - ~— PARKING SPACES REQUIRED FOR AMENITY BUILDING= 16 PROVIDED = 16 |- 310/20 = 16 SPACES MINIMUM PRIVATE DRIVING ISLES WIDTH REQUIRED (2 WAY) = 6.0m.(MINIMUM)
23 : O —
: 5 Wice 7-19 EDGE OF PAVEMENT 55.3-300mm HDPE STORM SEWER CBNH (FS) TOTAL PARKING: REQUIRED = 136 PROVIDED 136| CONSISTS OF 80 GARAGE SPACES, 56 OUTDOOR SPACES TYPICAL PARKING STALL SIZE IS 2.75m X 6.0m (MINIMUM)
(FS) .
(FS) KOIU 292.71 (FS) 292.63(AB) _ TOTAL # PARKING SPACES PROVIDED = 135
AREAS, OFFICIAL PLAN DESIGNATION, ZONING & PIN INFORMATION NN, 380,36 (FazAR) 5 HIGHWAY N OOV BARRIER FREE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED = 3 PROVIDED = 3 | e inds ™5 BARRIER FREE SPACES TYPICAL BARRIER FREE PARKING STALL SIZE IS 4.4m X 6.0m (MINIMUM)
E.&W. INV. 288.94 (FS) N/A(AB) MUNICIPAL ROAD : No. 80 o. GROSS FL. AREA = 332.9 sq.m.
DISCLAIMER CONCESSION 3 £ LOADING SPACES REQUIRED FOR AMENITY BUILDING = 1 PROVIDED = 1 (300 to 450002 GEA REQUIRES 1 SPACE) TYPICAL LOADING SPACE SIZE IS 3.6m X 9.0m (MINIMUM)
M PR
—_— — - — - A SAEecIAN A —_— - - - — - N —_— — - —_— — - - - - - - - - i
CONTACT ALL POTENTIAL OWNERS OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES ITEM: AREA(sq.m.): _um_.w_mH_m,_mw_mmmm%,__.“ EXISTING ZONING: | PROPOSED ZONING: | CURRENT PIN DESIGNATION: CONCESSION 2 ] | WOTH ROKD 30.48m) LOT COVERAGE ROW HOUSING (%) 31.6% 11568.5/ 36620 = 31.6% ALL CURBING SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE CONCRETE MOUNTABLE CURB (GSSD—600.030)
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. i BIN ( 23504 o-rem 3054 LOT COVERAGE AMENITY BUILDING (%) 0.9% 332.9/ 36620 = 0.9% SNOW REMOVAL SHALL BE ON SITE AND PLACED WITHIN THE LANDSCAPED AREA ADJACENT TO
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY LIVING AREA 1 RURAL PART OF PIN 73504—2283 f L T58053 (M.T.0. PLAN P—2676—2) TOTAL LOT COVERAGE (%) 32.5% 11901.4/ 36620 = 32.5% THE PARKING AREAS (REFER TO SITE GRADING & DRAINAGE DRAWING BY EXP SERVICES INC.)
W e ok 10 THE SURVEYOR BEFORE PROCEEDING N VEL OPMEN 36,620 R3—SPECIAL OB, 41110 S ZONE: EXISTING: RURAL AND H43C2 PROPOSED: R3—SPECIAL PROPOSED GARBAGE COLLECTION WILL BE PROVIDED BY A PRIVATE CONTRACTOR
WITH THE WORK. DEVELOPMENT MIXED USE COMMERCIAL H43C2 PART OF PIN 73504-3102 \F Yo5R8iss : : : .
wnqm/\mm_%m w__,__.m.oumﬁmmmomﬂmﬂﬂﬂm_wﬁwmmﬁmommmwmmmownmq\%%ﬁ_oz y DENSITY (UNITS/HA.) 22 UNITS/HA. 80/3.662 = 21.8 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL LANDSCAPED AREAS WILL BE GRASS.
PART OF —_ - — - -
PHASE UNLESS THE SERVICES OF THE SURVEYOR ARE ENGAGED PIN 73504—3102 TO 12.4-300mm CSP ~_8 BEND " T5omm Pve MINIMUM ERONT YARD = 6.0m BROVIDED MINIMUM OF 6.0m THE SUBJECT LANDS CONSIST OF ALL OF PIN 73504—3102 AND ALL OF PIN 73504—2283, BEING
TO CARRY OUT SITE SUPERVISION SERVICES. BE TRANSFERRED TO 1,752 MIXED USE COMMERCIAL H43C2 c2 PART OF PIN 73504-3102 7 | aeerox ooy ) ) PART OF LOT 5, CONCESSION 3, GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF HANMER, CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY,
NO PERSON MAY COPY, REPRODUCE, DISTRIBUTE OR PIN 73504-1924 MINIMUM REAR YARD = 7.5m PROVIDED MINIMUM OF 7.5m DISTRICT OF SUDBUR'.
ALTER THIS PLAN IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF D.S. DORLAND LTD. PROPOSED AMENITY MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD = 1.2m (FOR 1 STOREY) 1.8m (2 STOREY) PROVIDED MINIMUM OF 1.2m FOR 1 STOREY
(© D.S. DORLAND LTD., 2020 Hmm\,z:mmﬂ R | 20190 RURAL RURAL R3-SPECIAL PART OF PIN 73504-2283 7.5m PRIVACY YARD DEPTH IS REQUIRED ABUTTING THE FULL EXTERIOR WALL OF PROVIDED MINIMUM OF 7.5m PRIVACY YARD DATE DS, DORLAND
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT EACH DWELLING UNIT, & 3m COURT YARD BUILDING SEPARATION FOR ROW DWELLINGS,| PROVIDED MINIMUM OF 3.0m FOR COURT YARD BUILDING SEPARATION SUDBURY, ONTARIO ONTARIO LAND SURVEYOR
D.S. WHERE NEITHER WALLS CONTAINS BALCONIES OR HABITABLE ROOM WINDOWS
NAOARILAND ONTARIO LAND SURVE YORS MINIMUM 3.0m PLANTING STRIP IS RE
. QUIRED WHERE R3 ZONE ABUTS R1 ZONE. THIS | PROVIDED MINIMUM OF PLANTING STRIP AS REQUIRED
UUNLAINU GEOMATICS PROFESSIONALS BENCHMARK NOTES WIDTH CAN BE REDUCED TO 1.8m IF PLANTING STRIP CONTAINS OPAQUE FENCE
LIMITED ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON HAVE BEEN OBSERVED USING SIMULTANEOUS REAL—TIME KINEMATIC GPS OBSERVATIONS WHICH ARE HAVING HEIGHT OF 1.5m OR MORE THIS IS NOT
298 LARCH STREET DIRECTLY RELATED TO THE GRS80 ELLIPSOID OF NAD83(CSRS, 2002.0) AND HAVE BEEN CONVERTED TO CGVD28 HEIGHTS USING THE AN ORIGINAL
HTv2.0 NATIONAL HEIGHT TRANSFORMATION AS PROVIDED BY NATURAL RESOURCES CANADA.
SUDBURY, ONTARID, P38 1M GRADING & DRAINAGE AND SITE SERVICING PLANS : METRIC_NOTE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY |REVISIONS / AMENDMENTS T 1S EMBOSSED
PHONE (705) 673-2556 FAX (705) 673—105
( <<,w<<< omoom_.\yzo_._z_mmo w> FOR COMPLETE GRADING & DRAINAGE AND SITE SERVICING DETAIL INFORMATION REFER TO: %umw_wznmmo\ywuowwm%w_h_ommwﬂ;m_.m_.m\/mﬁ__mﬂw_.\_/_mxmw THESE CONVERTED ELEVATIONS TO THE CGVD28 VERTICAL DATUM HAVE BEEN DISTANCES & ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES AND MTR CONSTRUCTION REVISION WITH THE
: : ‘SITE GRADING PLAN' AND ‘SITE SERVICING PLAN' DRAWINGS, PREPARED BY EXP SERVICES CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048 SURVEYOR'S
PREPARED BY : A. ALATYPPO SCALE : 1:400 METRIC INC., DATED 2020—XX—XX SITE BENCH MARK # IS THE TOP OF FIRE HYDRANT BOLT, IN FRONT OF MUNICIPAL # 4615 PHILIPPE ST., AS SHOWN HEREON, HAVING SEAL
TE T JONE 23 2050 T —————. AN ELEVATION OF 293.44 METERS. SUBBURY ONTARIO
FIELD: MB/SM/CM P. SPACE TAB : SITEPLAN 400 SCALE




